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Product Change Notice
PCN#: EE-PCN17052
December 15, 2017

CLASSIFICATION OF CHANGE:
End Of Life Notification (EOL).

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE: MATERIAL OBSOLETE.

Discontinuance of product supply.

REASON FOR CHANGE:

Product Line has reached end of life cycle. There is no recommended replacement.

EXPECTED INFLUENCE ON QUALITY, RELIABILITY, AND PERFORMANCE:

Not applicable.

PARTS FAMILIES AFFECTED: .

CTX01-14460

CTX01-15432

CTX02-13509

CTX01-15759

CTX02-13868

CTX01-16125

CTX03-12744

CTX01-17956-R

CTX01-15268

CTX01-17957-R

TIME SCHEDULE:

Effective Date: January 15, 2018
Last Time Buy Date: N/A
Last Time Shipment Date: N/A

ISSUED BY:

Product Manager: Steve Subiry

CONTACT INFORMATION:

For questions or comments, please contact your local Eaton sales representative.
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